

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1043026
Route: NC Highway 87; 35.2339, 79.0188
County: Harnett
Location: 0.25 miles north of SR 1117 (Nursery Road) - Site #13-008
Contract Availability: Date of Purchase Order Issuance
Contract Completion: Five (5) weeks from the Date of Availability
Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE	ITEM	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
20	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (includes seeding & mulching and undercut)	1	LS	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00
30	0106000000-E	230	Borrow	700	CY	\$ 18.00	\$ 12,600.00
40	3345000000-E	864	Remove & Reset Existing Guardrail	200	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 7,400.00
50	3649000000-E	876	Rip Rap, Class B	40	TN	\$ 82.00	\$ 3,280.00
60	3656000000-E	876	Geotextile for Drainage	100	SY	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,300.00
70	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
80	6000000000-E	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	400	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,200.00
90	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	800	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,400.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1043026):

\$ 40,180.00

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1043026
Route: NC Highway 87; 35.2339, 79.0188
County: Harnett
Location: 0.25 miles north of SR 1117 (Nursery Road) - Site #13-008
Contract Availability: Date of Purchase Order Issuance
Contract Completion: Five (5) weeks from the Date of Availability
Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE	ITEM	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00
20	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (includes seeding & mulching and undercut)	1	LS	45,000.00	45,000.00
30	0106000000-E	230	Borrow	700	CY	25.00	17,500.00
40	3345000000-E	864	Remove & Reset Existing Guardrail	200	LF	36.00	7,200.00
50	3649000000-E	876	Rip Rap, Class B	40	TN	95.00	3,800.00
60	3656000000-E	876	Geotextile for Drainage	100	SY	5.00	500.00
70	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00
80	6000000000-E	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	400	LF	4.00	1,600.00
90	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	800	SY	5.00	4,000.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1043026):

\$ 91,600.00

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1043026
Route: NC Highway 87; 35.2339, 79.0188
County: Harnett
Location: 0.25 miles north of SR 1117 (Nursery Road) - Site #13-008
Contract Availability: Date of Purchase Order Issuance
Contract Completion: Five (5) weeks from the Date of Availability
Liquidated Damages: \$500.00 Per Calendar Day

LINE	ITEM	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QNTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00
20	0063000000-N	SP	Grading (includes seeding & mulching and undercut)	1	LS	58,000.00	58,000.00
30	0106000000-E	230	Borrow	700	CY	5.00	3,500.00
40	3345000000-E	864	Remove & Reset Existing Guardrail	200	LF	12.00	2400.00
50	3649000000-E	876	Rip Rap, Class B	40	TN	52.00	2080.00
60	3656000000-E	876	Geotextile for Drainage	100	SY	4.00	400.00
70	4399000000-N	1105	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00
80	6000000000-E	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	400	LF	4.00	1600.00
90	6036000000-E	1631	Matting for Erosion Control	800	SY	5.00	4000.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1043026):
\$99,980.00